
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Cityworks Public Asset Management System 
(AMS) (Multi-Year Contract) [Sole Source]

Procurement Agent Le’Shan Jones 
Date Solicitation bid prices expires. 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract

N/A 

Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount 

CPA No. 1309332 
Woolpert, Inc. 
Total Award Amount: $225,000.00 
Initial $225,000.00 
Change Order No. 1                 $0.00 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

Previous Amount Spent: $35,000.00 
Initial $25,000.00 
Change Order No. 1      $10,000.00 

Prime Contractor Information Woolpert Inc. (Prime) 

Scott Cattran – CEO 
Years in business: 114 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 23 

Attachments Change Order Request No. 2


